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August 10, 2018

To,

BSE Limited

CRD - Listing Compliance
Phiroje Jeejeebhoy Towers
Dalal Street, Mumbai — 400 001

Name of the Scrip: Sharda Cropchem Limited

Scrip Code: 538666

Dear Sir,

Sub: Intimation of Schedule of Analyst/Institutional Investors Meeting under the
Listing Requlations:

Pursuant to Regulation 30(6) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing
Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we would like to inform
you that the Company will participate in conference arranged by Spark Capital Advisors
(india) Pvt Ltd which will be held on Monday, August 13, 2018.

Further details in respect of the same are attached herewith.

The aforesaid information will also be hosted on the website of the Company at the URL
www.shardacropchem.com.

We request you to please take the same on record.
Thanking you,
Yours truly,

For SHARDA CROPCHEM LIMITED
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JETKIN GUDHKA
COMPANY SECRETARY

Encl: As above
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Date
13-Aug-18
Start
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9.00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9.00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11.00 AM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM

End
9:50 AM
9:50 AM
9:50 AM
9:50 AM
9:50 AM
9:50 AM
9:50 AM
9:50 AM
10:50 AM
10:50 AM
10:50 AM
10:50 AM
10:50 AM
10:50 AM
10:50 AM
10:50 AM
10:50 AM
10:50 AM
10:50 AM
11:50 AM
11:50 AM
11:50 AM
11:50 AM
11:50 AM
11:50 AM
11:50 AM
11:50 AM
11:50 AM
11:50 AM
11:50 AM
12:50 PM
12:50 PM

Venue:

Total Interactions
Total meetings
Meeting Room

A

Trident, Bandra Kurla, Mumbai,

Lunch from 12 - 3:30 PM @ Orloff & Cullinan, Level 2

Name
Akash Singhania
Arit Hiremath
Bhavin Shah
Krish Kothari
Mythili Balakrishnan

Priju Thomas

Siva Thiravidamony

Viral Berawala

Arjun Khanna

Bhavin Shah

Gaurav Chopra
Gopikrishna Kodandaraman
Namit Arora

Neelesh Wagle

Nikhil Desai

Omkar

Sahil Shah

Satish Mishra

Vinod Jayaram

Amit Kadam

Ashish Thavkar

Avnish Burman

Bhaskar Bukrediwala
Chetan Thacker

Hitesh Mahida

Jasdeep Walia

Levin Shah

Nitin Gosar

Shivam Gupta

Sudarshan Padmanabhan
Alok Ranjan

Soumendra Nath Lahiri

L& s

Fund

Motilal Oswal MF
Mahindra MF
Kotak AIF
Edelweiss MF

New Mark Capital
Karma Capital
Dalton Advisory
Essel MF

Kotak MF
Sameeksha Capital
Centrum

ICICI Lombard
Indgrowth

Suyash Advisors
Karma Capital Advisors
Mirabilis

Edelweiss MF

Tata MF

Elara Capital

LIC MF

Motilal Oswal MF
East Bridge Advisors
ASK Investments
ASK Investmenis
HDFC Life

Infina

Value Quest
Invesco MF & PMS
CWC Advisors
Sundaram MF

L&T MF

L&T MF






