## **Sharda Cropchem Limited**

Tel.: +91 22 66782800 FAX: +91 22 66782828 / 66782808

E-mail: shardain@vsnl.com

Regd. Office: Prime Business Park. Dashrathlal Joshi Road, Vile Parle (W), Mumbai - 400056, India.

www.shardacropchem.com





August 10, 2018

To,
BSE Limited
CRD – Listing Compliance
Phiroje Jeejeebhoy Towers
Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400 001

Name of the Scrip: Sharda Cropchem Limited

Scrip Code: 538666

Dear Sir,

<u>Sub: Intimation of Schedule of Analyst/Institutional Investors Meeting under the Listing Regulations:</u>

Pursuant to Regulation 30(6) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we would like to inform you that the Company will participate in conference arranged by Spark Capital Advisors (india) Pvt Ltd which will be held on Monday, August 13, 2018.

Further details in respect of the same are attached herewith.

The aforesaid information will also be hosted on the website of the Company at the URL www.shardacropchem.com.

We request you to please take the same on record.

Thanking you,

Yours truly,

For SHARDA CROPCHEM LIMITED

JETKÍN GUDHKA COMPANY SECRETARY

Encl: As above

Sharda Cropchem SHCR		Total Interactions Total meetings	SPARK CAPITAL
Date 13-Aug-18	Venue:	Meeting Room Trident, Bandra Kurla, M Lunch from 12 - 3:30 PM	0 flumbai. fl @ Orloff & Cullinan, Level 2
Start	End	Name	Fund
9:00 AM	9:50 AM	Akash Singhania	Motilal Oswal MF
9:00 AM	9:50 AM	Amit Hiremath	Mahindra MF
9:00 AM	9:50 AM	Bhavin Shah	Kotak AIF
9:00 AM	9:50 AM	Krish Kothari	Edelweiss MF
9:00 AM	9:50 AM	Mythili Balakrishnan	New Mark Capital
9:00 AM	9:50 AM	Priju Thomas	Karma Capital
9:00 AM	9:50 AM	Siva Thiravidamony	Dalton Advisory
9:00 AM	9:50 AM	Viral Berawala	Essel MF
10:00 AM	10:50 AM	Arjun Khanna	Kotak MF
10:00 AM	10:50 AM	Bhavin Shah	Sameeksha Capital
10:00 AM	10:50 AM	Gaurav Chopra	Centrum
10:00 AM	10:50 AM	Gopikrishna Kodandaraman	ICICI Lombard
10:00 AM	10:50 AM	Namit Arora	Indgrowth
10:00 AM	10:50 AM	Neelesh Wagle	Suyash Advisors
10:00 AM	10:50 AM	Nikhil Desai	Karma Capital Advisors
10:00 AM	10:50 AM	Omkar	Mirabilis
10:00 AM	10:50 AM	Sahil Shah	Edelweiss MF
10:00 AM	10:50 AM	Satish Mishra	Tata MF
10:00 AM	10:50 AM	Vinod Jayaram	Elara Capital
11:00 AM	11:50 AM	Amit Kadam	LIC MF
11:00 AM	11:50 AM	Ashish Thavkar	Motilal Oswal MF
11:00 AM	11:50 AM	Avnish Burman	East Bridge Advisors
11:00 AM	11:50 AM	Bhaskar Bukrediwala	ASK Investments
11:00 AM	11:50 AM	Chetan Thacker	ASK Investments
11:00 AM	11:50 AM	Hitesh Mahida	HDFC Life
11:00 AM	11:50 AM	Jasdeep Walia	Infina
11:00 AM	11:50 AM	Levin Shah	Value Quest
11:00 AM	11:50 AM	Nitin Gosar	Invesco MF & PMS
11:00 AM	11:50 AM	Shivam Gupta	CWC Advisors
11:00 AM	11:50 AM	Sudarshan Padmanabhan	Sundaram MF
12:00 PM	12:50 PM	Alok Ranjan	L&T MF
12:00 PM	12:50 PM	Soumendra Nath Lahiri	L&T MF





